Event #6 @ Willamette Pass, OR

Sunday, August 6, 2017
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Lorin Mueller
Ryan LeBlanc
Blake Lovejoy
Marvin Wodtli
Steve Wynne
Jennifer Mueller
Justin Pokorny
Tim Steck

Bert Jacobson
Mike Baker
Jason Braunberger
Patrick O'Donnell
Sean Glaab
Keith Olsen
Tim Boedigheimer
Bruce Harmon
Bill Randleman
Garrett Cogburn
Nathan Korstad
Doug Drouet
Ron Aasted
Jeffrey Fields
Peggy Steck
Larry Nelson
Ed Thompson
Alan Bowers
Bert Jacobson
Bruce Harmon
Blake Lovejoy
James Owens
Aaron Shelton
Julie McAllister
Chris Pokorny
DaWayne Kerbs
Brad Moffett
Nicholas Kerbs
Platt Green
DaWayne Kerbs
Jerry Shultz
Sean Kato

Joel Hazen
Jeremy Bunker
Travis Walters
Russ Walters
Austin Hopper
Ashley Baker
Jeff Rundberg
Daniel Salazar
Basil Snyder
Ryan Rink

Brad Hakala
Andrew Hafner
Marty Scarr
David Mills
Dillon Jager
Aspen Padilla
John Schmidt
Jerry Braunberger

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club
Sponsors: All Rite Roofing, TBS Consultants, ALSCO, Mary Kay

16 Focus Blue

15 Mustang Green

17 Toyota 86 Gray

15 Corvette Z06 red

15 Mustang White

16 Focus Blue

11 Mustang GT Black
08 Solstice GXP Silver
83 Camaro Yellow

14 Fiesta Black

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
16 WRX White

08 Z06 Solstice Black
Jerry's Porsche

99 Corvette Silver

2017 124 Fiat Black

06 Mazda MX-5 Blue
01 Civic Red

Shifter Kart

84 VW Jetta Blue

89 Mustang White

05 Miata MX-5 Titanium
08 Solstice GXP Silver
10 Brunton Stalker Gray
12 Prius Black

99 Miata Red

83 Camaro Yellow

17 Fiat 124 Spider Black
17 Toyota 86 Gray

94 Mustang White

76 Scirocco Silver

15 Mustang White

99 Mustang Red

85 Camaro Gray

99 VW Sirrocco blue

85 Camaro Gray

86 Mustang Silver

85 Camaro Gray

08 Porsche Cayman Silver
2003 Jetta Silver

77 VW Scirocco silver
86 Nissan SX blue

86 Corvette Red

86 Corvette Red

05 Lancer Silver

14 Fiesta Black

95 Civic Red

93 MR2 White

88 CRX White

93 Toyota MR2 White
14 Mustang Blue

91 Eagle Talon White
67 Corvair Gray

92 Miata Red

01 Intergra LS Black

13 BRZ Blue

84 Porsche Red

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
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43.116
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2.742
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2.943
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3.199
3.208
3.298
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3.687
3.723
3.738
3.855
3.907
3.976
4.027
4.051
4263
4319
4.410
4.441
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4.646
4.786
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4.896
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Deborah Thompson
Rafael Jimenez
Ashley Boedigheimer
Hope Mueller
Melissa Malish
Dana Zimmer
Cameron Henlin
Jeff Childers

Mary Richardson
Eddie Sanders
Ryan Rink

George Ross
Frances Bacon
Virginia Owens
Karen Drouet
Steven Brantley
Sam Swenson
Richard Aukerman
Aaron Sunderland
Cameron Henlin
Steven Brantley
Paula Loftin

Aaron Sunderland
Randy Poole

Tim Swenson
Samantha Montgomery
Eli Miller

Chelsea Kerbs
Sarah Fields

Addie Sanders
Chelsea McConnell
Paula Loftin
Nathan Korstad
Brad Moffett
Chailyn Swenson
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12 Prius Black

95 Honda Civic Red
99 Corvette Silver

06 Porsche Silver

86 200 SX Blue

15 Red Focus

00 Miata Green

83 VW Rabbit Black
05 Subaru Sti Black
05 Mini Cooper Black
89 Prelude Red

94 Miata Black

07 Impreza Silver

94 Mustang White

82 VW Jetta Blue

89 Honda Prelude Red
76 Firebird Black

92 Miata Red

91 Mazda Miata Red
00 Miata Green

89 Honda Prelude Red
17 Toyota 860 White
91 Mazda Miata Red
95 Camaro Green

76 Firebird Black

04 BMW Black

91 MR2 White

85 Camaro Gray

94 Miata MX-5 White
05 Mini Cooper Black
01 honda Civic Red
17 Toyota 860 White
Polaris RZR Black
Razor

1976 Firebird Black
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45.654
46.020
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46.242
46.395
46.550
46.884
47.201
47312
47.551
47.600
47.897
47.939
48.156
49.263
49.416
51.568
59.719

6.100
6.107
6.372
6.512
6.526
6.552
6.586
6.736
6.822
6.975
7.074
7.265
7.303
7.342
7.368
7.779
8.028
8.394
8.479
8.588
8.616
8.769
8.924
9.258
9.574
9.686
9.925
9.974
10.270
10.313
10.530
11.636
11.790
13.942
22.093



